ZY-L26 LED STREET LIGHT
Features:
• Exclusive zero air gap lens technology, achieve
zero light loss. Light transmission rate reaches
98%.
• Use cooling duct design, product overall
weight reduction and thermal performance.
• Modular design can effectively reduce
maintenance cost.
• Over-current, over-voltage, lightning, high
temperature protection to fully guarantee the
lifespan and stable performance.
• Built-in surge protection 4kV (line-line), 6kV
(line-earth)
• NEMA control system optional.
Model Power Lumen Weight
VSL-ZY-L2601-50 50W 8,500Lm 6.35kg
VSL-ZY-L2602-100 100W 17,000Lm 6.35kg
VSL-ZY-L2603-150 150W 25,500Lm 6.35kg
VSL-ZY-L2604-200 200W 34,000Lm 7.20kg
VSL-ZY-L2605-250 250W 42,500Lm 7.20kg
Specifications
Efficiency
Input Voltage
170Lm/W